stern Rockcastle Water Assoc.	P.S.C. KY. NO. 98-615
	2.5.5. KI. No
(NAME OF UTILITY)	Original SHEET NO. 1
	CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO
	SHEET NO.
CLASSIE	FICATION OF SERVICE
	MONTHLY RATES
5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch Meter	
First 2,000 Gallons	\$13,80 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000 Gallons	4.70 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons	4.40 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 15,000 Gallons	4.00 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 25,000 Gallons	3.00 Per 1,000 Gallons
Inch Meter	\$27.90 Minimum Bill
First 5.000 Gallons	4.40 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons Next 15,000 Gallons	2/\\\\?00\\ 4.40 Per 1,000 Gallons 4.00 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 25,000 Gallons	3.00 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 25,000 Gallons	0.00 TEL 1,000 CANONS
1/2 Inch Meter	
First 10,000 Gallons	\$49.90 Minimum Bill
Next 15,000 Gallons	4.00 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 25,000 Gallons	3.00 Per 1,000 Gallons
PHRIC	SERVICE COMMISSION
	OF KENTUCKY \$109.90 Minimum Bill
First 25,000 Gallons Over 25,000 Gallons	EFFECTIVE 3.09 Per 1,000 Gallons
	EC 17 1998
Vholesale Water Rate PURSUA	NT TO 807 KAR 5.011. \$1.81 Per 1,000 Gallons
All Usage	SECTION 9 (1) S1.81 Per 1,000 Gallons
BY. SECRET	ARY OF THE COMMERCION
E OF ISSUE	DATE EFFECTIVE
MONTH DAY YEAR	MONTH DAY YEAR
UED BY SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	President TITLE ADDRESS
-	
ued by authority of an Oro	der of the Public Service Commission
tucky in Case No.	

FOR Western Rockcastle Water Assoc. (COMMUNITY OR COUNTY) Western Rockcastle Water Assoc. P.S.C. KY. NO. 98-615 (NAME OF UTILITY) Original SHEET NO. 3 CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO._____ SHEET NO. RULES AND REGULATIONS SPECIAL CHARGES \$30 Reconnection fee Request meter test \$20 Inspection of new service line \$25 Returned check charge \$15 6 31. 300H PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE DEC 17 1998 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephand DATE OF ISSUE DATE EFFECTIVE MONTH YEAR President

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. _____ dated ____.